
5

3

31

2

19

21

32

17

1

79

16

34

4

15

Brecherspitzstr.

Hi
rs

ch
be

rg
st

r.

562/28

569/2

527/10

569/1

569

527/9

523/6

523/5

562/24

562/22

562/21562/23

562/25

562/2

562/15 562/11

562/17

562/16 562/13

562/18

562/20

562/19

562/10

562/9

562/14
Rosenheimer Straße

523/7

523/8

499

640.046

638.215

638.656

642.106

637.862

Nagel 1

Nagel 2

Nagel 3

OFH 1 OK

OFH 2 OK


